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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena mesta Liptovský Mikuláš
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Liptovský Mikuláš, 9.9.2007

26
GUANAMA 05209

03254 Poprad JRK1
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Grantast 26  4472 s.
Amfisa 156406

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  35,79Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

9
CARIMA 04909

03939 Veľká Lomnica JO2
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99507

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  36,72Paulína KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

39
JASMIN 3 06011

00518 Huncovce Turbína3
Marcel Jackovič

Landáno 4514 3306351
Tifany 165804

SVK TK
  0   0  37,87Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

 

33
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ4
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  37,97Diana ALMASKÁ

 

41
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  38,07Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

43
ARLETA Z0027

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

D4 CZE TK
  0   0  39,54Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

12
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne7
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)08

D3   0   0  42Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

1
LUSITANIA 05480

03932 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport8
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25007

J6 Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   4  34,43Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

40
YOGI 04063

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

D4 SVK TK
  0   4  35,45Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

42
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  0   4  36,72Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

13
HUBIČKA 05774

04018 Makov Čierne11
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18305

D3 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  0  14  44,43Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

64
LANDROX 05828

00474 Mútnik Epona JK12
MVDr.Juraj Schwarcz

Land Star 4526
Rowexa 1511 221841804

SVK TK
  0  32  58,38Martin KRAJČÍ

 

85
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Agrospol13
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339704

J7 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

27
DIXON 2 06073

03679 Poprad JRK14
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129115

D4 CZE TK
  1  71,58Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

2
CONTESA 05606

03931 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport15
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88009

D3 SVK TK
  4  58,77Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

77
RUSTY DANC 05919

00703 Prešov Pribula16
Kamil Kavčák

Radslav 4517
Tanečnica (Tabu-5)04

SVK TK
  4  60,28Milan PRIBULA

 

10
KELLY 05192

03939 Veľká Lomnica JO17
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431811

D3 CZE TK
  4  61,98Paulína KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

55
MARION 05086

03933 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport18
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91907

J5 SVK TK
  4  64,66Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

60
NASŤA/KAŠKA 05893

03942 Bobrovec KPKL19
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Naďa VS 96506

J7 SVK TK
  4  66,88Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

25
ORION 05399

03254 Poprad JRK20
Emil Horniaček

Dietward-7  235
Orina Č-132107

D4 CZE TK
  4  68,42Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

59
LYSKA 05895

03943 Bobrovec KPKL21
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Nelicentovaný
Mája VS 011304

J6 Kríženec
  5  70,19Miroslava REPČÍKOVÁ

 

54
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport22
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

J5 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  5  70,82Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

14
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne23
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA07

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  6  73,39Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

80
DARMA 05931

00142 Abrahámovce Novotný24
Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99204

SVK TK
  8  59,27Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

15
AZIM 05864

03700 Martin Záturčie JO25
Lenka Bíziková

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J7 Kríženec
  8  66,68Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

 

11
REBEKA 03731

04017 Makov Čierne26
JK Makov Čierne??

J5 Neoverený pôvod
  8  84,12Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

72
CALVADOS 04087

03854 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
JK SLávia STU BA

Calido 210301691
Cati 21003458811

J5 /Holst./ 210265196
 12  98,61Petra HLINKOVÁ

 

71
PYREA 02718

03910 Trebostovo Polet28
Beata Šurabová

Topas 3 2453
Kosa JM 389616

D1 /CZE/
 14  90,52Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

65
SHAKIRA 2 05835

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Karol Kovalčík

Duellano II-29  4356
Sandra VS 100504

J5 SVK TK
 16  64,87Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

73
LASKAR 05646

02945 Trebostovo Polet30
Polet spol. s r.o.

Robinson Kubišta 451
Loran 153506

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Radka KRÁĽOVÁ

 

86
ELIS 05873

02643 Poprad JRK30
Gabriela Fleischerová

Pittsburgh 3344 s.v.
El-Zika VS10

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Gabriela FLEISCHEROVÁ

 

20
LEILA LU 06075

03315 Mlynica Acer30
Ing.Norbert Fassinger

Denis 4464 s.v.
Luxa 1368 VS 72604

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína PISKOVÁ

 

4
CAVALIER 04509

03935 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport30
Martin Sedlačko

Le Baron 3427 s.v.
Carmen SC-742 A1/212

ÚECHK 156/99 46.95
 vyl.Jana KUSKOVÁ

 



23
GALA 03785

03940 Veľká Lomnica JO30
Tomáš Javorský

Grannox 410870490
Grandella H33095199113

D1 /Olden./ 330108994
 vyl.Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

19
CENA 04134

04030 Mlynica Acer30
Jozef Špak

Corvet klíč. 373
Koruna VČ 180813

D2 /CZE/ 223137294
 vyl.Alexandra KISKOVÁ

 

16
ZORKA N

03738 Žilina Brezany JK30 J5  vyl.Alica HULÁKOVÁ
 

17
RIVAL 05594

03735 Žilina Brezany JK30
Robinson 3467 s.v.
Vicenza 307112

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika GREŠÁKOVÁ

 

3
ATHOS 05482

03938 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport30
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3565  22574739
Julka 309605

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Martin CEDZO

 

21
RASTY 06021

03988 Mlynica Acer30
Ľubomír Blaha

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Daria 168304

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Monika ADAMJAKOVÁ

 

63
NEFRIT 4 06066

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam30
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112514

D4 Hafling
 vyl.Andrea BENDEOVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena Aquaparku  TATRALANDIA
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
15000 SKK

Liptovský Mikuláš, 9.9.2007

72
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula1
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
  0   0  49,14Lucia BORISOVÁ

4500 SKK

64
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Atrex spol. s r.o.

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023806

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  49,76Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

3600 SKK

91
CAVALERO 05272

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699406

J8 Oldenburger
  0   0  50,2Maroš KUCHÁR

2700 SKK

28
REBEL 05535

03253 Poprad JRK4
Emil Horniaček

Bentley 567
Ramira 9/20908

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  53,11Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

1800 SKK

84
LEGOLAS 05799

02755 Lužany JMC5
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lefevre DE321 210045
Britannia 31740808907

J7 Oldenburger
  0   0  56,96Ján ml. CIGAN

900 SKK

35
BRAVE 05591

00518 Huncovce Turbína6
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96305

SVK TK
  0   4  46,92Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

500 SKK

42
KAMOR 03863

03753 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74511

J8 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0   4  47,65Marek FILINSKÝ

500 SKK

29
DEMI 04376

03253 Poprad JRK8
Jozef Špak

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059009

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  48,35Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

500 SKK

46
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102206

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  50,16Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

32
FOSCA 03801

03053 Huncovce Turbína10
Zuzana Veselá

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031311

V.Šariš P 470/96
  0   4  51,19Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

26
GUANAMA 05209

03254 Poprad JRK11
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Grantast 26  4472 s.
Amfisa 156406

D4 SVK TK
  0   4  51,66Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

80
CASHMAN CAN 05987

03992 Lužany JMC12
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259006

J5 Bayerischer WB
  0   4  54,91Gabriel HOLEVA

 

62
PATRIA 04402

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
TJ Asset

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76009

D3 SVK TK
  0   4  55,35Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

49
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR14
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47611

/CZE/ 225129396
  0   8  50,21Romana KUNOVÁ

 

63
TEA 05027

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Herbaton s.r.o. Klčov

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73208

J7 SVK TK
  0  11  61,95Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

90
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Mihňák16
Zuzana Minďasová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89608

Y1 SVK TK
  0  12  55,6Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

25
ORION 05399

03254 Poprad JRK17
Emil Horniaček

Dietward-7  235
Orina Č-132107

D4 CZE TK
  0  28  70,97Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

73
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula18
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158705

SVK TK
  0  nešt.Milan PRIBULA

 

40
ARLETA Z0027

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi19
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

D4 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

37
YOGI 04063

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi20
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

D4 SVK TK
  4  58,95Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

54
JESSICA 04978

03070 Košice UVL Slávia21
JUDr.Ján Fečko

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Jurta VS PP-2 (Klusá07

Kríženec
  4  61,44Ján FEČKO

 

30
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ22
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  4  61,52Diana ALMASKÁ

 

79
VIARELLA 03659

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný23
Ján Novotný

Przedswit XVII-24 44
Varna12

D3 V.Šariš P 5/95
  4  61,77Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

75
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J24
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243511

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  62,17Ján LAUČEK

 

34
VANDA 03811

03734 Huncovce Turbína25
Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048911

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
  4  62,44Mário JACKOVIČ

 

38
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi26
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
  4  62,9Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

86
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol27
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta11

SVK TK
  4  64,56Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

58
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam28
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

Y0 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  65,3Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

89
CAMBRIGE 05902

Z0004 Košice Agrospol29
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589707

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  69,49Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

19
CENA 04134

03315 Mlynica Acer30
Jozef Špak

Corvet klíč. 373
Koruna VČ 180813

J5 /CZE/ 223137294
  4  70,01Katarína PISKOVÁ

 

44
CASINY N

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31   4  70,83Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

13
HUBIČKA 05774

04018 Makov Čierne32
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18305

D3 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  72,44Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

50
MARION 05086

00477 Ondrašová JuR33
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91907

SVK TK
  4  72,51Romana KUNOVÁ

 



85
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Agrospol34
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339704

J7 SVK TK
  4  73,14Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

69
CALVADOS 04087

03854 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
JK SLávia STU BA

Calido 210301691
Cati 21003458811

J5 /Holst./ 210265196
  4  76,67Petra HLINKOVÁ

 

39
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi36
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  5  78,39Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

88
CONTINUS 05901

Z0004 Košice Agrospol37
Megan McTiver

Con Air 210133897
Gera VII 21007169204

J7 Holsteiner
  5  80,15Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

15
AZIM 05864

03700 Martin Záturčie JO38
Lenka Bíziková

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J7 Kríženec
  8  61,84Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

 

76
POLAR 04713

00886 Martin J+J39
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058908

Westfale
  8  62,39Ján LAUČEK

 

81
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol40
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)05

Y1 Peter Kapitán
  8  63,73Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

78
CAMERON 3 05687

00142 Abrahámovce Novotný41
Ján Novotný

Landáno 4514  330635
Donaura 157505

SVK TK
  8  65,75Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

12
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne42
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)08

D3   8  68,33Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

2
CONTESA 05606

03931 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport43
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88009

D3 SVK TK
  8  68,64Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

33
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Turbína44
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699109

J5 Oldenburger
  8  69,66Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

66
SANTHE 05079

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia45
Megan McTiver

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78007

D3 SVK TK
  8  75,61Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

67
LIBANON 04403

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia46
Kristína Užaková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Lipka VS 80209

J7 SVK TK
  9  80,26Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

8
KELLY 05192

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK47
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431811

J8 CZE TK
 10  82,32Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

87
LOTUS 03612

03076 Košice Agrospol48
Mária Penciaková

Lombard 4465
Rita12

J7 ÚECHK 177/99 459/95
 10  83,4Jana VALENTOVÁ

 

45
COOLANDER 05526

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia49
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412405

Westfaler
 10  85,37Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

27
DIXON 2 06073

03679 Poprad JRK50
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129115

D4 CZE TK
 10  99,09Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

31
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ51
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35111

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
 11  87,5Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

21
RASTY 06021

03988 Mlynica Acer52
Ľubomír Blaha

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Daria 168304

J6 SVK TK
 12  61,79Monika ADAMJAKOVÁ

 

59
ANDRIA 05080

03431 Lučenec Koška Horseteam53
Vladimír Koška

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204712

SVK TK
 12  63,51Erika PAUČOVÁ

 

14
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne54
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA07

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
 12  72,76Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

1
LUSITANIA 05480

03932 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport55
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25007

J6 Furioso (P XVII-51)
 12  74,49Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

61
LANDROX 05828

00474 Mútnik Epona JK56
MVDr.Juraj Schwarcz

Land Star 4526
Rowexa 1511 221841804

SVK TK
 12  91,28Martin KRAJČÍ

 

74
RUSTY DANC 05919

00703 Prešov Pribula57
Kamil Kavčák

Radslav 4517
Tanečnica (Tabu-5)04

SVK TK
 16  69,71Milan PRIBULA

 

65
SHAKIRA 2 05835

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia58
Karol Kovalčík

Duellano II-29  4356
Sandra VS 100504

J5 SVK TK
 17  81,59Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

48
MISS ELLY 04375

02699 Ondrašová JuR59
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

J6 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
 17  95,37Monika KUNOVÁ

 

36
JASMIN 3 06011

00518 Huncovce Turbína60
Marcel Jackovič

Landáno 4514 3306351
Tifany 165804

SVK TK
 19  97,63Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

 

41
SKYLA 05436

00373 Spišská N.Ves Slávia61
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020908

SVK TK
 20  69,73Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

24
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO62
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66007

SVK TK
 vyl.Imrich JERIGA

 

6
GORDON 05481

03801 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport62
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311305

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Július OŠKO

 

11
REBEKA 03731

04017 Makov Čierne62
JK Makov Čierne??

J5 Neoverený pôvod
 vyl.Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

18
LORD LIT 9 N

N Prešov Mihňak62 D  vyl.Beta VANOVA
 

3
ATHOS 05482

03938 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport62
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3565  22574739
Julka 309605

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Martin CEDZO

 

71
PYREA 02718

03910 Trebostovo Polet62
Beata Šurabová

Topas 3 2453
Kosa JM 389616

D1 /CZE/
 vyl.Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

22
GALA 03785

03987 Mlynica Acer62
Tomáš Javorský

Grannox 410870490
Grandella H33095199113

J7 /Olden./ 330108994
 vyl.Ivana KRIŠŠAKOVÁ

 

70
LASKAR 05646

02945 Trebostovo Polet62
Polet spol. s r.o.

Robinson Kubišta 451
Loran 153506

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Radka KRÁĽOVÁ

 

5
CAVALIER 04509

03934 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport62
Martin Sedlačko

Le Baron 3427 s.v.
Carmen SC-742 A1/212

ÚECHK 156/99 46.95
 vyl.Vladimír RENGEVIČ
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena Equišportu
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
30000 SKK

Liptovský Mikuláš, 9.9.2007

45
COOLANDER 05526

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412405

Westfaler
  0  54,41Zdeno KUCHÁR

9000 SKK

58
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

Y0 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0  55,63Lucia KOSKOVÁ

7500 SKK

64
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Atrex spol. s r.o.

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023806

J5 SVK TK
  0  59Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

5400 SKK

91
CAVALERO 05272

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699406

J8 Oldenburger
  0  59,24Maroš KUCHÁR

3600 SKK

7
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK5
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99507

J8 SVK TK
  0  62,8Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

1800 SKK

28
REBEL 05535

03253 Poprad JRK6
Emil Horniaček

Bentley 567
Ramira 9/20908

J5 CZE TK
  0  63,15Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

1200 SKK

42
KAMOR 03863

03753 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74511

J8 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0  64,76Marek FILINSKÝ

800 SKK

79
VIARELLA 03659

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný8
Ján Novotný

Przedswit XVII-24 44
Varna12

D3 V.Šariš P 5/95
  4  54,81Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

700 SKK

73
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula9
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158705

SVK TK
  4  58,32Milan PRIBULA

 

72
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula10
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
  4  59,53Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

54
JESSICA 04978

03070 Košice UVL Slávia11
JUDr.Ján Fečko

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Jurta VS PP-2 (Klusá07

Kríženec
  4  59,91Ján FEČKO

 

29
DEMI 04376

03253 Poprad JRK12
Jozef Špak

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059009

J5 SVK TK
  4  62,59Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ

 

32
FOSCA 03801

03053 Huncovce Turbína13
Zuzana Veselá

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031311

V.Šariš P 470/96
  4  63,36Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

33
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Turbína14
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699109

J5 Oldenburger
  4  64,94Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

63
TEA 05027

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Herbaton s.r.o. Klčov

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73208

J7 SVK TK
  4  65,69Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

89
CAMBRIGE 05902

Z0004 Košice Agrospol16
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589707

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  71,27Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

86
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol17
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta11

SVK TK
  8  56,63Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

34
VANDA 03811

03734 Huncovce Turbína18
Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048911

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
  8  58,12Mário JACKOVIČ

 

67
LIBANON 04403

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Kristína Užaková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Lipka VS 80209

J7 SVK TK
  8  60,57Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

62
PATRIA 04402

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
TJ Asset

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-760

D3 SVK TK
  8  66,04Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

84
LEGOLAS 05799

02755 Lužany JMC21
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lefevre DE321 210045
Britannia 31740808907

J7 Oldenburger
  8  69,58Ján ml. CIGAN

 

46
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102206

J6 SVK TK
  8  71,11Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

81
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol23
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)05

Y1 Peter Kapitán
 12  62,76Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

49
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR24
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47611

/CZE/ 225129396
 12  65,15Romana KUNOVÁ

 

80
CASHMAN CAN 05987

03992 Lužany JMC25
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259006

J5 Bayerischer WB
 12  69,71Gabriel HOLEVA

 

90
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Mihňák26
Zuzana Minďasová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89608

Y1 SVK TK
 16  61,92Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

66
SANTHE 05079

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Megan McTiver

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78007

D3 SVK TK
 20  63,44Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

44
CASINY N

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia28  20  86,71Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

78
CAMERON 3 05687

00142 Abrahámovce Novotný29
Ján Novotný

Landáno 4514  330635
Donaura 157505

SVK TK
 23  88,78Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

31
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ30
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35111

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
 39 104,86Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

35
BRAVE 05591

00518 Huncovce Turbína31
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96305

SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

 

75
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J31
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243511

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 vyl.Ján LAUČEK

 

88
CONTINUS 05901

Z0004 Košice Agrospol31
Megan McTiver

Con Air 210133897
Gera VII 21007169204

J7 Holsteiner
 vyl.Megan Marie MC TIVER

 



92
LOTUS 03612

00703 Prešov Pribula31
Mária Penciaková

Lombard 4465
Rita12

ÚECHK 177/99 459/95
 vyl.Milan PRIBULA

 

59
ANDRIA 05080

03431 Lučenec Koška Horseteam35
Vladimír Koška

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204712

SVK TK
 vzdalErika PAUČOVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  M - SSO deti - jednotlivci
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Liptovský Mikuláš, 9.9.2007

40
ARLETA Z0027

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

D4 CZE TK
  0Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

37
YOGI 04063

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

D4 SVK TK
  4   0  51,43Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

30
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ3
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  4   4  52,11Diana ALMASKÁ

 

38
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
  4  21  71,35Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

13
HUBIČKA 05774

04018 Makov Čierne5
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18305

D3 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  24  74,62Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

39
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  5  78,39Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

12
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne7
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)08

D3   8  68,33Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

2
CONTESA 05606

03931 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport8
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88009

D3 SVK TK
  8  68,64Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

3
ATHOS 05482

03938 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport9
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3565  22574739
Julka 309605

D2 SVK TK
 vyl.Martin CEDZO
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  M - SSO deti - družstvá
80 cm - Čl./Art. 265/3

          

Liptovský Mikuláš, 9.9.2007

37 YOGI
04063

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi

1

Algatour, s.r.o. LátkyPallas 4432 Salome 10

D4

39 TIBET
Neznámy Neznáma 05118 08

03366 D4 Látky Ranč pod bukmi
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Látky - Ran č pod bukmi

SVK TK

Kríženec

Ivana VILHANOVÁ

Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

  0  0  0  0

  0

  0

 

30 ČIBUK
04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ

2

D.AlmaskáLynč 82 A1/1 Čóka 1478 15

D4

3 ATHOS
Alvin 3565  22574739 Julka 3096 05482 05

03938 D2 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport
Andrej Sedlačko

2 CONTESA Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport
Anette 880

D303931

05606 09Corelli 4518  330359

Stred - 1

SVK TK

Andrej Sedlačko

SVK TK

SVK TK

Diana ALMASKÁ

Martin CEDZO

Radka KUREKOVÁ

  4  4  4  4

  0

 vyl.

  4

 

12 FLY OVER
05773

04018 Makov Čierne

3

Najoom (IRL) Fiorentia (GBR) 08

D3

14 LADY DAKOTA
Solarstern (FRA) Lady Martialina (FRA 05219 07

04016 D3 Makov Čierne
JK Makov Čierne

Makov - Čierne

Anglický plnokrvník

Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

  6  6  6  6

  0

  6
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